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2 SAILMAKER’'S GUID

MODEL 9.2C

MAINSAIL AREA (sq. ft.)
CLASS JIB (sq. 10D
REEFING PO.INTS

MAST TUNNEL SIZE

MAINSAIL FEEDER TYPE

TACK FITTING SET BACK

. -TACK FITTING SET DOWN

BOOM TUNNEL SIZE

TYPE of LUFF SSlDE

"1" DIMENSION

"J" DIMENSION

P DIMENSION

"E” DIMENSION

MODEL YEAR 1984

208

260

1 Set

'3/4" IITII g

“T" Slide

SL].G"

3/4“ IITII

40.0'

13.0°

34.0'

i2.25"




